Data Sheetwww.lumentum.com
WaveReady®
CWDM Single Channel
Bidirectional 1.25 Gbps
SFP Transceiver
(40 km)
WRT-SFPI3C10BDxxx
WaveReady CWDM Single Channel Bidirectional 1.25 Gbps SFP Transceiver (40 km)

document are subject to change without notice.
wrt-sfpi3c10bdxyy-ds-cms-ae 30179519 900 0815www.lumentum.com
Ordering Information
Description Product Code
Bidirectional SFP CWDM DownLink GE IR 1271 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDD27
Bidirectional SFP CWDM UpLink GE IR 1271 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDU27
Bidirectional SFP CWDM DownLink GE IR 1291 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDD29
Bidirectional SFP CWDM UpLink GE IR 1291 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDU29
Bidirectional SFP CWDM DownLink GE IR 1311 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDD31
Bidirectional SFP CWDM UpLink GE IR 1311nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDU31
Bidirectional SFP CWDM DownLink GE IR 1331 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDD33
Bidirectional SFP CWDM UpLink GE IR 1331 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDU33
Bidirectional SFP CWDM DownLink GE IR 1351 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDD35
Bidirectional SFP CWDM UpLink GE IR 1351 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDU35
Bidirectional SFP CWDM DownLink GE IR 1411 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDD41
Bidirectional SFP CWDM UpLink GE IR 1411 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDU41
Bidirectional SFP CWDM DownLink GE IR 1431 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDD43
Bidirectional SFP CWDM UpLink GE IR 1431 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDU43
Bidirectional SFP CWDM DownLink GE IR 1451 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDD45
Bidirectional SFP CWDM UpLink GE IR 1451 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDU45
Bidirectional SFP CWDM DownLink GE IR 1471 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDD47
Bidirectional SFP CWDM UpLink GE IR 1471 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDU47
Bidirectional SFP CWDM DownLink GE IR 1491 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDD49
Bidirectional SFP CWDM UpLink GE IR 1491 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDU49
Bidirectional SFP CWDM DownLink GE IR 1511 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDD51
Bidirectional SFP CWDM UpLink GE IR 1511 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDU51
Bidirectional SFP CWDM DownLink GE IR 1531 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDD53
Bidirectional SFP CWDM UpLink GE IR 1531 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDU53
Bidirectional SFP CWDM DownLink GE IR 1551 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDD55
Bidirectional SFP CWDM UpLink GE IR 1551 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDU55
Bidirectional SFP CWDM DownLink GE IR 1571 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDD57
Bidirectional SFP CWDM UpLink GE IR 1571 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDU57
Bidirectional SFP CWDM DownLink GE IR 1591 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDD59
Bidirectional SFP CWDM UpLink GE IR 1591 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDU59
Bidirectional SFP CWDM DownLink GE IR 1611 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDD61
Bidirectional SFP CWDM UpLink GE IR 1611 nm WRT-SFPI3C10BDU61